—TcC

A TURN FOR THE BETTER

JT630

Technical Data

Figure similar

Windrow width up to
Windrow height up to
Windrow cross section up to
Surface Utilisation

Granular size up to

Tunnel width

Tunnel height

Turning capacity up to*
Drum speed

Drum diameter

Driving speed up to
Dimensions working position

Length

Width

Height

Dimensions transport position
Length

Width

Height

Weight ca.

Engine

Engine power

m3/m?
mm
mm
mm
m3/h

1/min
mm

m/min

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

kg

Caterpillar
kW/HP

5.8
2.8
8.4
1.45
300
4,650
2,600
4,500
220
1,400
50

4,600
5,800
3,400

2,950
5,735
3,400

17,000

C9.3B
250/340

6.3
2.9
9.8
1.56
300
5,150
2,700
5,000
220
1,400
50

4,600
6,300
3,400

2,950
6,235
3,400

18,000

C9.3B
340/460
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Allinformation, descriptions and illustrations are subject to technical changes in the interest of further development. Illustrations may contain options that are not part of the series.

*material dependend
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A TURN FOR THE BETTER

JT630

JT580

Technical Data

Figure similar

Windrow width up to
Windrow height up to
Windrow cross section up to
Surface Utilisation

Granular size up to

Tunnel width

Tunnel height

Turning capacity up to*
Drum speed

Drum diameter

Driving speed up to
Dimensions working position
Length

Width

Height

Dimensions transport position
Length

Width

Height

Weight ca.

Engine

Engine power

m3/m?
mm
mm
mm
m3/h

1/min

mm

m/min

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

kg

Caterpillar
kW/HP

5.8
2.8
8.4
1.45
300
4,650
2,600
4,500
220
1,400
50

4,600
5,800
4,650

2,950
8,070
3,400

18,420
C9.3B
250/340

6.3
2.9
9.8
1.56
300
5,150
2,700
5,000
220
1,400
50

4,600
6,300
4,800

2,950
8,570
3,400

19,420
C9.3B
340/460
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*material dependend

All information, descriptions and illustrations are subject to technical changes in the interest of further development. Illustrations may contain options that are not part of the series.



